
RSP Non Federal Team Assignments

Alex Nelson Phone: 262-1027 Cheryl Guo Phone: 263-0622 Don Rauls Phone: 262-5469
ajnelson4@rsp.wisc.edu cguo@rsp.wisc.edu don.rauls@rsp.wisc.edu

Interim Manager
A 10 International Studies A 07  4900 - 5399
A 07  2800 - 4099 A 07  5401 - 8799 WI Dept of Transportation
A 07  4400 - 4899 A 07  8900 - 9999 Brittingham Accounts
A 07  5400 A 19  0000 - 5999
A 48  6000 - 9999 A 40  Nelson G IES
A 53  3435 - 4099 # A 53  9000 - 9999 #
UW System Units A 54  Nursing     
Mellon(Andrew W.) Foundation A 98  Unit-Wide
No Cost Extensions
Adhoc Invoices All Overhead Allocation Accounts
# Non-Clinical Trials #Non-Clinical Trials UW Foundation and UW Trust Funds
John Ackah Phone: 263-7057 Karie Manhart Phone: 262-7401 Lori Stoneking Phone: 890-2163
john.ackah@rsp.wisc.edu karie.manhart@rsp.wisc.edu lori.stoneking@rsp.wisc.edu

A 17  Education   A 06   DoIT A 02  Gen Svs
A 48  4000 - 5999 A 19  6000 - 9999 A 05  Acad Svc
A 53  6800 - 8999 # A 34  0340 - 8699 A 07  0000 - 2799
A 63  Officer Edu A 48  6000 - 8999 A 07  4100 - 4399
A 71  Fac/Plan/Mgmt A 52  Hygiene Lab A 07  8800 - 8899
A 77  Police Dept A 53  0000 - 3434 # A 45  Law School
A 88  WI Vet Diag Potatoes USA; Wisc Potato Ind Bd
A 96  Mem Union Wisc Cranberry Board
*Vilas (William F) Trust Estate - See Below Wisc Soybean

WI Dept of Public Instruction
# Non-Clinical Trials # Non-Clinical Trials Salary Encumbrance Closure, OH Backup
Immanuel Mosely Phone: 262-0036 Ryan Albrecht Phone: 263-5102 Shelly Westervelt
immanuel.mosley@rsp.wisc.edu rjalbrecht@rsp.wisc.edu rachelle.westervelt@rsp.wisc.edu

A 01  Gen Ed Admin A 34  8700 - 9999 A 46  Wisconsin Public Media
A 12  Business A 53  6756 - 6799 # A 47  Division of Extension
A 18 Arts Institute A 87  Vet Med # A 48  0000 - 1999
A 27  SOHE A 93  Cont Studies A 49  Library
A 37  Ctr Biology Research *Vilas (William F) Trust Estate - See Below A 53  4200 - 4299 #
A 42  Athletics A 53  6700 - 6755 #
A 48  2000 - 3999 A 56  Pharmacy
A 53  4100 - 4199 # A 80  Rec Sports
A 53  4300 - 6699 # A 85  Housing

No Cost Extensions
# Non Clinical Trials # Non Clinical Trials # Non Clinical Trials
Mandi Blochberger Shakoor Afzal *Vilas (William F) Estate
mandi.blochberger@rsp.wisc.edu shakoor.afzal@rsp.wisc.edu Ryan Albrecht

Research Professorship
A 53  0000 - 1699 * A 53  1700 - 3434 * Retirment Award
A 53  3435 - 3436 * A 53  3437 - 3439 * Supplemental Research Fund
A 53  3440 - 4199 * A 53  4200 - 4299 * Associates Award
A 53  4300 - 8999 * A 53  9000 - 9999 * Fellowship and Scholarship
A 87  Vet Med * John Ackah

Encouragement of Merit&Talent (Music) Award
Life Cycle Professorship
Distinguished Achievement Professorship
Faculty Young/Mid Career Investigator Award

*Clinical Trials Only *Clinical Trials Only
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